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Istituto RANK Nickname Nome Cognome
Elo on 

line
Performanc

e
 Punti  Buc. 1  Pt. SQ  Buc SQ 

1 francesco.rossiE Francesco Rossi 1239 2006      5,0      14,5 16,0      48,5      

4 michel.storato Michelangelo Storato 1452 1459      4,0      13,0 

6 riccardo.bonora Riccardo Bonora 1200 1416      4,0      12,5 

23 filippo.novello Filippo Novello 1148 1272      3,0        8,5 

29 alber.vecchiatti Alberto Vecchiatti 1381 1080      2,0     11,0 

2 PtrAndre Pietro Andreose 1401 1588      4,5      12,5 15,5      51,5      

3 AndreITA7 Andrea Miolato 1329 1613      4,5      12,0 

8 ilmancino Filippo Alberti 1265 1399      3,5      16,0 

18 Ax_chess21 Alex Haskurti 1200 1242      3,0      11,0 

22 cia(n)o Luciano Xiccato 1158 1297      3,0       9,0 

34 MarcAurel14 Marco Gavin 1200 1073      2,0     10,0 

9 IlVerge Matteo Vergentini 1200 1380      3,5      15,5 12,5      48,5      

15 Khella Gabriele Khella 1200 1323      3,0      11,5 

16 Alessandro025 Alessandro Romiti 1156 1285      3,0      11,5 

20 l’andre Raluca Andreea Bacosca 1200 1329      3,0      10,0 

10 francescot04 Francesco Tolomeo 1158 1300      3,0      14,5 11,0      50,5      

13 Giubis Giuseppe Bisignano 1200 1243      3,0      13,0 

19 furiamortale Antonio Nacci 1200 1152      3,0      11,0 

28 salvoval_ Salvatore Valente 1200 1083      2,0      12,0 

31 coppola.05 Federico Coppola 1200 950      2,0     10,5 

39 paolonisi11 Paolo Cosimo Nisi 1083 885      1,5       9,5 

5 Raffaella04 Raffaella De Lorenzis 1178 1413      4,0      13,0 11,0      50,0      

17 ErA004 Erasmo Dinardo 1118 1316      3,0      11,5 

26 Gae05x Gaetano Karol Cognetti 1200 1157      2,0      13,0 

27 patho_3489 Thomas Paterno 1200 1099      2,0      12,5 

37 Pao05x Paolo Incampo 1200 1165      2,0       8,5 

7 AndreaDilillo25 Andrea Dilillo 1164 1458      4,0      10,5 10,5      41,0      

21 Stefano1720 Stefano Oddone 1210 1264      3,0      10,0 

35 FrancescaSa Francesca Sanchirico 1061 1128      2,0        9,5 

38 Gabrielsu Gabriel Summa 1200 966      1,5      11,0 

42 martinanuvoli Martina Nuvoli 1096 960      1,0       9,5 

11 Karim1234 Karim Rancitelli 1041 1359      3,0      13,5 9,0        52,0      

24 sheidheda Edoardo Falbo 1084 1136      2,0      14,0 

25 GianpyChess Gianpaolo Pestilli 1413 1204      2,0      13,5 

30 ArsimBekjiri23 Arsim Bekjiri 1227 1089      2,0      11,0 

32 AndreaRC Andrea Renato Catalani 1026 1124      2,0     10,5 

36 Mattia_DL Mattia Di Legge 1298 1103      2,0       9,0 

12 Dragodeltibet Luigi Faccia 1200 1195      3,0      13,0 8,0        45,0      

14 matdc03 Matteo Delli Castelli 1246 1312      3,0      13,0 

40 gioia113 Gioia Leone 1200 941      1,0      11,0 

43 paolo_pilone Paolo Pilone 1200 293      1,0       8,0 

46 Lisasquartecchia Lisa Squartecchia 1150 1150       -       10,0 

Istituto
Piazza
mento

Nickname Nome Cognome
Elo on 

line
Performanc

e
 Punti  Buc. 1  Pt. SQ  Buc SQ 

1 AlyssaVenier Alyssa Trinity Venier 1200 1218      2,0      10,0 4,0        39,0      

2 AleKuma Aleksandra Kumaraku 1200 480      1,0      10,5 

3 annamorassutti Anna Morassutti 1116 425      1,0        8,0 

4 elisapivetta Elisa Pivetta 1200 417        -        10,5 
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L.S. "G.B.QUADRI" - Vicenza 1 francesco.rossiE Francesco Rossi 1239 2006  5.0  14,5  -  -  -  - 

L.S.S. Enrico Fermi - Padova 2 PtrAndre Pietro Andreose 1401 1588  4.5  12,5  -  -  -  - 

L.S.S. Enrico Fermi - Padova 3 AndreITA7 Andrea Miolato 1329 1613  4.5  12,0  -  -  -  - 

L.S. "G.B.QUADRI" - Vicenza 4 michel.storato Michelangelo Storato 1452 1459  4.0  13,0    8,0  15,0  14,0  - 

ITT “NERVI-GALILEI" - Altamura (BA) 5 Raffaella04 Raffaella De Lorenzis 1178 1413  4.0  13,0    8,0  15,0  10,0  - 

L.S. "G.B.QUADRI" - Vicenza 6 riccardo.bonora Riccardo Bonora 1200 1416  4.0  12,5  -  -  -  - 

L.S.S. "Galileo Galilei" - Potenza 7 AndreaDilillo25 Andrea Dilillo 1164 1458  4.0  10,5  -  -  -  - 

L.S.S. Enrico Fermi - Padova 8 ilmancino Filippo Alberti 1265 1399  3.5  16,0  -  -  -  - 

Liceo Salutati - Montecatini Terme (PT) 9 IlVerge Matteo Vergentini 1200 1380  3.5  15,5  -  -  -  - 

LICEO ST. "F.RIBEZZO"-Francavilla Fontana (BR) 10 francescot04 Francesco Tolomeo 1158 1300  3.0  14,5  -  -  -  - 

LICEO SCIENTIFICO - Avezzano (AQ) 11 Karim1234 Karim Rancitelli 1041 1359  3.0  13,5  -  -  -  - 

I.I.S.  "LUCA DA PENNE-MARIO DEI FIORI" - Penne (PE) 12 Dragodeltibet Luigi Faccia 1200 1195  3.0  13,0    9,0  15,0  -  - 

LICEO ST. "F.RIBEZZO"-Francavilla Fontana (BR) 13 Giubis Giuseppe Bisignano 1200 1243  3.0  13,0    9,0  14,5  -  - 

I.I.S.  "LUCA DA PENNE-MARIO DEI FIORI" - Penne (PE) 14 matdc03 Matteo Delli Castelli 1246 1312  3.0  13,0    8,5  -  -  - 

Liceo Salutati - Montecatini Terme (PT) 15 Khella Gabriele Khella 1200 1323  3.0  11,5    8,0  -  -  - 

Liceo Salutati - Montecatini Terme (PT) 16 Alessandro025 Alessandro Romiti 1156 1285  3.0  11,5    7,5  -  -  - 

ITT “NERVI-GALILEI" - Altamura (BA) 17 ErA004 Erasmo Dinardo 1118 1316  3.0  11,5    6,5  -  -  - 

L.S.S. Enrico Fermi - Padova 18 Ax_chess21 Alex Haskurti 1200 1242  3.0  11,0    7,0  12,0    8,0     3,0 

LICEO ST. "F.RIBEZZO"-Francavilla Fontana (BR) 19 furiamortale Antonio Nacci 1200 1152  3.0  11,0    7,0  12,0    8,0     3,0 

Liceo Salutati - Montecatini Terme (PT) 20 l’andre
Raluca 

Andreea
Bacosca 1200 1329  3.0  10,0    7,0  11,5  -  - 

L.S.S. "Galileo Galilei" - Potenza 21 Stefano1720 Stefano Oddone 1210 1264  3.0  10,0    7,0  10,5  -  - 

L.S.S. Enrico Fermi - Padova 22 cia(n)o Luciano Xiccato 1158 1297  3.0    9,0  -  -  -  - 

L.S. "G.B.QUADRI" - Vicenza 23 filippo.novello Filippo Novello 1148 1272  3.0    8,5  -  -  -  - 

LICEO SCIENTIFICO - Avezzano (AQ) 24 sheidheda Edoardo Falbo 1084 1136  2.0  14,0  -  -  -  - 

LICEO SCIENTIFICO - Avezzano (AQ) 25 GianpyChess Gianpaolo Pestilli 1413 1204  2.0  13,5  -  -  -  - 

ITT “NERVI-GALILEI" - Altamura (BA) 26 Gae05x Gaetano Karol Cognetti 1200 1157  2.0  13,0  -  -  -  - 

ITT “NERVI-GALILEI" - Altamura (BA) 27 patho_3489 Thomas Paterno 1200 1099  2.0  12,5  -  -  -  - 

LICEO ST. "F.RIBEZZO"-Francavilla Fontana (BR) 28 salvoval_ Salvatore Valente 1200 1083  2.0  12,0  -  -  -  - 

L.S. "G.B.QUADRI" - Vicenza 29 alber.vecchiatti Alberto Vecchiatti 1381 1080  2.0  11,0    8,0  -  -  - 

LICEO SCIENTIFICO - Avezzano (AQ) 30 ArsimBekjiri23 Arsim Bekjiri 1227 1089  2.0  11,0    7,0  -  -  - 

LICEO ST. "F.RIBEZZO"-Francavilla Fontana (BR) 31 coppola.05 Federico Coppola 1200 950  2.0  10,5    7,5  -  -  - 

LICEO SCIENTIFICO - Avezzano (AQ) 32 AndreaRC
Andrea 

Renato
Catalani 1026 1124  2.0  10,5    6,5  -  -  - 

L.S.S. Enrico Fermi - Padova 34 MarcAurel14 Marco Gavin 1200 1073  2.0  10,0    6,0  -  -  - 

L.S.S. "Galileo Galilei" - Potenza 35 FrancescaSa Francesca Sanchirico 1061 1128  2.0    9,5  -  -  -  - 

LICEO SCIENTIFICO - Avezzano (AQ) 36 Mattia_DL Mattia Di Legge 1298 1103  2.0    9,0  -  -  -  - 

ITT “NERVI-GALILEI" - Altamura (BA) 37 Pao05x Paolo Incampo 1200 1165  2.0    8,5  -  -  -  - 

L.S.S. "Galileo Galilei" - Potenza 38 Gabrielsu Gabriel Summa 1200 966  1.5  11,0  -  -  -  - 

LICEO ST. "F.RIBEZZO"-Francavilla Fontana (BR) 39 paolonisi11 Paolo Cosimo Nisi 1083 885  1.5    9,5  -  -  -  - 

I.I.S.  "LUCA DA PENNE-MARIO DEI FIORI" - Penne (PE) 40 gioia113 Gioia Leone 1200 941  1.0  11,0  -  -  -  - 

L.S.S. "Galileo Galilei" - Potenza 42 martinanuvoli Martina Nuvoli 1096 960  1.0    9,5  -  -  -  - 

I.I.S.  "LUCA DA PENNE-MARIO DEI FIORI" - Penne (PE) 43 paolo_pilone Paolo Pilone 1200 293  1.0    8,0    6,0    8,5    4,0  - 

I.I.S.  "LUCA DA PENNE-MARIO DEI FIORI" - Penne (PE) 46 Lisasquartecchia Lisa Squartecchia 1150 1150  0.0  10,0  -  -  -  - 
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ISIS ARTURO MALIGNANI (Femminile) - Udine 1 AlyssaVenier Alyssa Trinity Venier 1200 1218  2.0  10,0    7,0  -  - 33

ISIS ARTURO MALIGNANI (Femminile) - Udine 2 AleKuma Aleksandra Kumaraku 1200 480  1.0  10,5  -  -  - 41

ISIS ARTURO MALIGNANI (Femminile) - Udine 3 annamorassutti Anna Morassutti 1116 425  1.0    8,0    6,0    8,5    2,0 44

ISIS ARTURO MALIGNANI (Femminile) - Udine 4 elisapivetta Elisa Pivetta 1200 417  0.0  10,5  -  -  - 45
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